

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6106 OF 2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, JALANDHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDEV RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH C.A.No.6594/2003, SLP(C)Nos.9026,19849, 21642/2003, 9291, 8270, 9284/2004 & 5478/2005

Date: 19/07/2005 These Appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.

For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

s to serve The Appellant Municipal Corporation is directed to take step
the unserved

respondents within five weeks. List thereafter.

(Veera Verma) (G.V.Ramana)

Court Master Court Master