

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 3 and 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6106 OF 2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, JALANDHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDEV RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent, c/delay in filing
appln. for bringing lrs on record and office report)

Date: 25/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time more is granted, as prayed for, to file affidavit with p
roof

of dasti service.

List again on 24.7.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj