

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21642/2003

PAVITTAR SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAKRA BEAS MANAGEMENT BOARD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 8270/2004  
SLP(C) NO. 9284/2004  
SLP(C) NO. 9291/2004  
SLP(C) NO. 5478/2005

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.  
Mr Kaushal Yadav, Adv.  
Mr Durgesh Yadav, Adv.  
Mr Praveen Kumar Bish, Adv.  
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIn spite of the order of last chance, petitioner has not taken steps in  
SLP(C) No. 21642/2003.Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report  
for default of the petitioner.Issue fresh notice in SLP(C) No. 9291/2004.  
List again on 11.3.2008(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj