

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6106 OF 2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, JALANDHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDEV RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

- WITH
- I.A No. 4 in C.A. No. 1370/2008 (For directions and office report)
 - I.A No. 3 in C.A. No. 2171/2008 (For directions and office report)
 - I.A No. 3 in C.A. No. 1372/2008 (For directions)
 - I.A No. 2 in C.A. No. 2168/2008 (For directions and office report)
 - I.A No. 2 in C.A. No. 2167/2008 (For directions and office report)
 - I.A No. 3-4 in C.A. No. 2233-2234/2008 (For directions)

Date: 14/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Samit Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Manju Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Paramjit Singh Berwal, Adv.
Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashrah Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. T.S.Sabarish, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

Mr. H.M.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after X-mas holidays.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master