

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1370 OF 2008

PAVITTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAKRA BEAS MANAGEMENT BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. (NP)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh ,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv. (NP)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master