

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6106 OF 2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, JALANDHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDEV RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH
IA NO. 4 in Civil Appeal NO. 1370 of 2008
[PAVITTAR SINGH & ORS. V. BHAKRA BEAS MANANGEMENT BOARD & ORS.]
(For directions and office report)

IA NO. 3 in Civil Appeal NO. 2171 of 2008
[MUNICIPAL COUNCIL V. KALU RAM & ORS.]
(For directions)

IA No. 3 in C.A. No. 1372 of 2008
[GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS. V. CHAIRMAN, BHAKRA BEAS MGMT. BOARD &
ORS.]
(For directions)

IA NO. 2 in C.A. No. 2168/2008
[STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. V. SUCHA SINGH]
(For direction and office report)

IA No. 2 in C.A. No. 2167 of 2008
[STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. V. DEV RAJ]
(For direction and office report)

IA Nos. 3-4 in CA Nos. 2233-2234 of 2008
[ZORA SINGH & ORS. V. PUNJAB STATE TUBEWELL CORPORATION & ORS.]
(For directions)

Date: 03/02/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

IA No. 5 in CA No. 6106/2003

For Appellant(s)
in CA 6106

Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

in CA 2171

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

In CA 1370, 1372 &
2233-2234

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Dattatreya Vyas, Adv.
Ms. Neha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

In CA 2167, 2168

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in CA 6106, 2171,
2168 & 2167

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

In CA 1370 & 1372

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

In CA 1370

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

In CA1370 & 2233-2234

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER