

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 5/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6106 OF 2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, JALANDHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDEV RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. NO.4 in C.A. NO.1370/2008 (FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT),
I.A. NO.3 in C.A. no.2171/2008 (FOR DIRECTIONS),
I.A. NO.3 in C.A. no.1372/2008 (FOR DIRECTIONS),
I.A. NO.2 in C.A. no.2168/2008 (FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT),
I.A. NO.2 in C.A. NO.2167/2008 (FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT),
I.A. NO.3-4 IN CA.2233-2234/2008 (FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 06/07/2012 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For the parties

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Dattatray Vyas,Adv.
Ms. Neha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S. Mitter,Adv.
For M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on next Tuesday i.e. on 17.7.2012.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER